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Agenda

Quality of TB Care
MAY 30-JUNE 3,2022

Time
9:00-9:40AM

9:40-10:30AM

10:30-10:35AM
10:35-11:20AM

11:20AM-12:00PM

Time

9:00-10:00AM

10:00-10:40AM

10:40-10:45AM
10:45-11:20AM

11:20AM-12:00PM

DAY 1 AGENDA | MONDAY, MAY 30

Quality : the missing ingredient in TB care and control
Madhu Pai and Zelalem Temesgen

Quality of TB care: patients’ perspectives
Nandita Venkatesan & TB Survivors

Break
Understanding and addressing variations in quality of healthcare
Jishnu Das

Quality of TB Care: constructing and using the TB care cascade
Ram Subbaraman

DAY 2 AGENDA | TUESDAY, MAY 31

Quality of TB Care: lessons from standardized patient surveys in multiple countries
Moderator: Madhu Pai
Panelists: Ada Kwan, Jody Boffa, Ben Daniels

Quality of childhood TB care: gaps and solutions
Farhana Amanullah

Break
Quality of MDR-TB care: gaps and solutions
Jennifer Furin

Quality of latent TB infection care: gaps and solutions
TBA



Time

9:00-9:45am

9:45-10:20AM

10:20-10:25AM
10:25-11:00AM

11:00AM-12:00PM

Time
9:00-9:45AM

9:45-9:50AM
9:50-10:30AM

10:30-10:35AM

10:35-11:30AM

11:30AM-12:00PM

Time
9:00-9:45AM

9:45-10:30AM

10:30-10:35AM
10:35-11:15AM

11:15-11:35AM

11:35AM -12:00PM

DAY 3 AGENDA | WEDNESDAY, JUNE 1
Quality of TB-HIV care: gaps & solutions
Kogie Naidoo

Quality of TB care in the private sector
Guy Stallworthy

Break
Improving quality of private sector
Vijayashree Yellappa

How can TB programs do quality improvement?
Grania Brigden

DAY 4 AGENDA | THURSDAY, JUNE 2

Science of Quality Improvement
Bruce Agins

Break

Lessons from The Lancet Commission on High Quality Health Systems

Margaret Kruk
Break

Implementation science for quality improvement
Achilles Katamba

How can NTPs address the quality gaps?
Lindiwe Mwusi

DAY 5 AGENDA | FRIDAY, JUNE 3

Nutritional assessment and support — a key element of quality TB care

Anurag & Madhavi Bhargava

Post-TB lung disease: a marker of poor-quality care
Brian Allwood

Break

How can patients & civil society demand quality care and hold health systems accountable?

TB survivors & civil society leaders -TBA

Improving quality of TB care within the overall health system

Shams B Syed

Concluding thoughts
Madhukar Pa & Zelalem Temesgen



