



DAY 1 AGENDA | MONDAY, MAY 30

**Quality of TB Care** MAY 30-JUNE 3, 2022

Time

## **Quality of TB Care** May 30 – June 3, 2022 Agenda

9:00-9:40AM	Quality : the missing ingredient in TB care and control Madhu Pai and Zelalem Temesgen
9:40-10:30AM	Quality of TB care: patients' perspectives Nandita Venkatesan & TB Survivors
10:30-10:35AM	Break
10:35-11:20AM	Understanding and addressing variations in quality of healthcare Jishnu Das
11:20AM-12:00PM	Quality of TB Care: constructing and using the TB care cascade Ram Subbaraman
Time	DAY 2 AGENDA   TUESDAY, MAY 31
<b>Time</b> 9:00-10:00AM	DAY 2 AGENDA   TUESDAY, MAY 31 Quality of TB Care: lessons from standardized patient surveys in multiple countries Moderator: Madhu Pai Panelists: Ada Kwan, Jody Boffa, Ben Daniels
-	Quality of TB Care: lessons from standardized patient surveys in multiple countries Moderator: Madhu Pai
9:00-10:00AM	Quality of TB Care: lessons from standardized patient surveys in multiple countries Moderator: Madhu Pai Panelists: Ada Kwan, Jody Boffa, Ben Daniels Quality of childhood TB care: gaps and solutions
9:00-10:00AM 10:00-10:40AM	Quality of TB Care: lessons from standardized patient surveys in multiple countries Moderator: Madhu Pai Panelists: Ada Kwan, Jody Boffa, Ben Daniels Quality of childhood TB care: gaps and solutions Farhana Amanullah

Time	DAY 3 AGENDA   WEDNESDAY, JUNE 1
9:00-9:45am	Quality of TB-HIV care: gaps & solutions Kogie Naidoo
9:45-10:20AM	Quality of TB care in the private sector Guy Stallworthy
10:20-10:25AM	Break
10:25-11:00AM	Improving quality of private sector Vijayashree Yellappa
11:00AM-12:00PM	How can TB programs do quality improvement? Grania Brigden

Time	DAY 4 AGENDA   THURSDAY, JUNE 2
9:00-9:45AM	Science of Quality Improvement
	Bruce Agins
9:45-9:50AM	Break
9:50-10:30AM	Lessons from The Lancet Commission on High Quality Health Systems Margaret Kruk
10:30-10:35AM	Break
10:35-11:30AM	Implementation science for quality improvement Achilles Katamba
11:30AM-12:00PM	How can NTPs address the quality gaps? Lindiwe Mwusi

<b>Time</b> 9:00-9:45AM	DAY 5 AGENDA   FRIDAY, JUNE 3 Nutritional assessment and support – a key element of quality TB care Anurag & Madhavi Bhargava
9:45-10:30AM	Post-TB lung disease: a marker of poor-quality care Brian Allwood
10:30-10:35AM	Break
10:35-11:15AM	How can patients & civil society demand quality care and hold health systems accountable? TB survivors & civil society leaders -TBA
11:15-11:35AM	Improving quality of TB care within the overall health system Shams B Syed
11:35AM -12:00PM	Concluding thoughts Madhukar Pa & Zelalem Temesgen